Jul 28 2024 (22:54) India Rail Info

Tiruchchirappalli - Dindigul DEMU Passenger/06499 - DEMU - SR
TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction to MPA/Manaparai
Oh 36m - 36 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TP) Tiruchchirappalli 18:10 0 | 0 49 |86 |SR
Junction
2 PUG |Punggudi 18:21 18:22 Tm (0 |1 9 83 (89 [SR
3 |KLS Kolatur 18:29 18:30 im [0 |1 19 |59 |118 |SR
4  |SMDM |Samudram 18:38 18:39 m |0 |1 27 |84 [131 |SR
5 MPA |Manaparai 18:46 18:48 2m |1 |1 36 |68 |160 |SR
6 |CI Chettiyapatti 18:54 18:55 m [0 |1 43 |62 |184 |SR
7 |VP Vaiyampatti 19:02 19:03 im [0 |1 50 |55 |[220 [SR
8 |KFC  |Kalpattichatram 19:12 19:13 m |0 |1 59 |67 (271 |SR
9 |AYR |Ayyalur 19:23 19:24 im [0 |1 70 (84 337 [SR
10 (VDM |Vadamadura 19:30 19:31 m [0 |1 78 |58 [300 [SR
11 |TMP  |Tamaraipadi 19:39 19:40 Tm (0 |1 86 |8 272 |SR
12 |DG Dindigul Junction 20:45 5 1 9 |- 280 |SR

Jul 28 2024 (22:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




